
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

998 
28 

999 
82 

Name 

Salvatore LIOTTI 
Giorgio Matteo BERTO 
Alessandro ROSI 
Gerold RAINER 

Best Tm 

1:05.775 
1:06.435 
1:08.820 
1:11.725 

Diff 

0.660 
3.045 
5.950 

Gap 

0.660 
2.385 
2.905 

Laps 

14 
14 

9 
8 

Model/Engine 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 10/03/2019 9.32.55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Speed Challenge 

Formule/Sport Veloci 

VSC1 

Practice started at 9:09:49 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/03/2019 09:10 


